
ORANGE HOCKEY ASSOCIATION
Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Men's

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 26 Apr 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 01 May 2025 7:00PM Davis Ex-Services X-Men City/Cyms Peter Milne

Benjamin mckenzie

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 01 May 2025 8:20PM Davis Molong Magpies Feds - Jets Thomas Browne

Hallie Ellice

Round 2 · Week starting Sat 03 May 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 08 May 2025 7:00PM Davis City/Cyms Molong Magpies Adam Hurford

Emily Danielson

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 08 May 2025 8:20PM Davis Feds - Jets Ex-Services X-Men Peter Milne

Darryn Marjoram

Round 3 · Week starting Sat 10 May 2025

Orange Hockey Complex
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Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 15 May 2025 7:00PM Davis City/Cyms Feds - Jets Daryl KENNEWELL

Peter Milne

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 15 May 2025 8:20PM Davis Molong Magpies Ex-Services X-Men Darryn Marjoram

Adam Hurford

Round 4 · Week starting Sat 17 May 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 22 May 2025 7:00PM Davis Molong Magpies Feds - Jets

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 22 May 2025 8:20PM Davis Ex-Services X-Men City/Cyms Peter Milne

Adam Hurford

Round 5 · Week starting Sat 24 May 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 29 May 2025 7:00PM Davis City/Cyms Molong Magpies Daryl KENNEWELL

Adam Hurford

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 29 May 2025 8:20PM Davis Feds - Jets Ex-Services X-Men Peter Milne

Darryn Marjoram

Round 6 · Week starting Sat 31 May 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 05 Jun 2025 7:00PM Davis City/Cyms Feds - Jets Daryl KENNEWELL

Peter Milne

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 05 Jun 2025 8:20PM Davis Molong Magpies Ex-Services X-Men Darryn Marjoram

Adam Hurford

Round 7 · Week starting Sat 07 Jun 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 12 Jun 2025 6:30PM Davis Ex-Services X-Men City/Cyms David Wynne

Peter Milne

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 12 Jun 2025 7:50PM Davis Molong Magpies Feds - Jets Darryn Marjoram

Daryl KENNEWELL

Round 8 · Week starting Sat 14 Jun 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 19 Jun 2025 6:30PM Smith City/Cyms Molong Magpies Benjamin mckenzie

Andrew Kelly

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 19 Jun 2025 7:50PM Smith Feds - Jets Ex-Services X-Men Peter Milne

Darryn Marjoram

Round 9 · Week starting Sat 21 Jun 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Page 3 of 7 Accessed at 25 Aug 2025 at 13:11:06



2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 26 Jun 2025 6:30PM Smith City/Cyms Feds - Jets Peter Milne

James Butt

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 26 Jun 2025 7:50PM Smith Molong Magpies Ex-Services X-Men David Wynne

Darryn Marjoram

Round 10 · Week starting Sat 28 Jun 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 03 Jul 2025 6:30PM Smith Molong Magpies Feds - Jets Darryn Marjoram

Milton Knight

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 03 Jul 2025 7:50PM Smith Ex-Services X-Men City/Cyms Peter Milne

Adam Hurford

Round 11 · Week starting Sat 05 Jul 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 10 Jul 2025 6:30PM Smith Feds - Jets Ex-Services X-Men Darryn Marjoram

Peter Milne

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 10 Jul 2025 7:50PM Smith City/Cyms Molong Magpies Adam Hurford

David Wynne

Round 12 · Week starting Sat 12 Jul 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 17 Jul 2025 6:30PM Smith Molong Magpies Ex-Services X-Men David Wynne

Rhys Jones

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 17 Jul 2025 7:50PM Smith City/Cyms Feds - Jets Daryl KENNEWELL

Peter Milne

Round 13 · Week starting Sat 19 Jul 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 24 Jul 2025 6:30PM Smith Ex-Services X-Men City/Cyms Peter Milne

Adam Hurford

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 24 Jul 2025 7:50PM Smith Molong Magpies Feds - Jets Andrew Kelly

Darryn Marjoram

Round 14 · Week starting Sat 26 Jul 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 31 Jul 2025 6:30PM Smith Ex-Services X-Men Feds - Jets Darryn Marjoram

Grant Michell

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 31 Jul 2025 7:50PM Smith Molong Magpies City/Cyms David Wynne

Adam Hurford

Round 15 · Week starting Sat 02 Aug 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 07 Aug 2025 6:30PM Davis Ex-Services X-Men Molong Magpies Benjamin mckenzie

David Wynne

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 07 Aug 2025 7:50PM Davis Feds - Jets City/Cyms Peter Milne

James Butt

Round 16 · Week starting Sat 09 Aug 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 14 Aug 2025 6:30PM Smith Feds - Jets Molong Magpies Grant Michell

Andrew Kelly

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 14 Aug 2025 7:50PM Smith Ex-Services X-Men City/Cyms Adam Hurford

David Wynne

Round 17 · Week starting Sat 16 Aug 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Deferred round 12 game to be played Friday

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 21 Aug 2025 6:30PM Smith Feds - Jets Ex-Services X-Men Darryn Marjoram

Peter Milne

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 21 Aug 2025 7:50PM Smith City/Cyms Molong Magpies David Wynne

Benjamin mckenzie

Round 18 · Week starting Sat 23 Aug 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 28 Aug 2025 6:30PM Smith City/Cyms Feds - Jets

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 28 Aug 2025 7:50PM Smith Molong Magpies Ex-Services X-Men

Semi Finals · Week starting Sat 30 Aug 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 04 Sep 2025 6:30PM Smith TBD TBD

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 04 Sep 2025 7:50PM Smith TBD TBD

Finals · Week starting Sat 06 Sep 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Thu 11 Sep 2025 6:30PM Smith TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Sat 20 Sep 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 1st/2nd
Grade Mens Sat 20 Sep 2025 3:20PM Smith TBD TBD
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